








LIST OF HOLIDAYS & VACATIONS: 2024-
2025 01/04/2024 To 31/03/2025

S.No. Name of the Holiday Date Day
1|Vaishakhi 13-04-2024. Saturday
2{Ram Navami 17-04-2024. Wednesday
3|Parshuram Jayanti/Akshay Tritiya 10-05-2024. Friday
4|Budh Purnima 23-05-2024. Thursday
5(ld-Uz--Zuha (Bakrid) * 17-06-2024. Monday
6(Muharram * 17-07-2024. Wednesday
7|Saheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day |31-07-2024. Wednesday
8[Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024. Monday
9[Janamashtami 26-08-2024. Monday

10|Hariyali Teej 06-09-2024. Friday
11|Shaheedi Diwas 23-09-2024. Monday
12|Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024. Wednesday
13|Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 03-10-2024. Thursday
14|Dussehra 12-10-2024. Saturday
15|Mabhrishi Valmikl Jayanti 17-10-2024. Thursday
16|Diwali Break/Haryana Day 29-10-24-1-11-24 |Tuesday-Friday,
17|Vishwakarma Day 02-11-2024. Saturday
18|Guru Nanak's Birthday 15-11-2024. Friday
19|Christmas 25-12-2024. Wednesday
20|Saheed Udham Singh's Jayanti 26-12-2024. Thursday
21(Shri Guru Gobind Singh Jayanati 06-01-2025. Monday
22|Makar Sakranti 14-01-2024. Tuesday
23(Vasant Panchami 03-02-2025. Monday




24|Ravidas Jayanti 12-02-2025. Wednesday
25(Maha Shivratri 26-02-2025. Wednesday
26|Holi (Colours) 13-15-Mar-25 Thursday-Satui
27|ID-UL-Fitr * 31-03-2025. Monday
Total 32.

Summer Vacation Dusshera Break

27-May- 2024 to 3-July -2024 10-Oct-2024 to 13-Oct-2024

Autumn/Diwali Break Winter Break |

29-Oct-2024 to 3-Nov-2024

31-Dec-2024 to 04-Jan-2025

School to re-open for session 2025-26 on 03.04.2025 (Thursday)
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